GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2025 OB - Average Speed Report #2
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YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN
KING CUP)

4 Races

RICHARD GEURTS
(DUTCHMAN LOFT)

4 Races

MIKE CORTES (RENEGADE)
4 Races

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ
(GALLO LOFT)

4 Races

ANDY LARENTZAKIS (BIG
ANDYS LOFT)

4 Races

EDDIE MONTALVO (DEJA VU
LOFT)

4 Races

ANASTACIO ROMAN
(BUSHMASTER)

4 Races

SAMMY RASSAOUANI
(SAMMY)

4 Races

HUGH FRASER (FRASER
LOFT)

4 Races

VLADIMIR CAMPOS
(ATLANTIS LOFT)

4 Races

DRAGAN ROMANOVIC
(DRAGAN LOFT)

4 Races

JORGE CRESPO (ANUNAKI

Average Speed

Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025

OB

Release: A | Dist: All | North (N)
February 26th 2025, 12:29 pm

Average Speed: 1438.315 YPM

Total Distance: 700.037 Miles
Average Speed: 1436.679 YPM

Total Distance: 704.849 Miles
Average Speed: 1435.747 YPM
Total Distance: 705.335 Miles
Average Speed: 1435.396 YPM

Total Distance: 697.930 Miles
Average Speed: 1433.484 YPM

Total Distance: 705.969 Miles
Average Speed: 1431.134 YPM

Total Distance: 703.927 Miles
Average Speed: 1430.668 YPM

Total Distance: 696.662 Miles
Average Speed: 1430.627 YPM

Total Distance: 704.520 Miles
Average Speed: 1429.648 YPM

Total Distance: 711.315 Miles
Average Speed: 1429.476 YPM

Total Distance: 702.433 Miles
Average Speed: 1429.082 YPM

Total Distance: 698.866 Miles
Average Speed: 1428.508 YPM

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

14:16:36

14:23:28

14:24:37

14:15:45

14:26:46

14:25:41

14:17:1

14:26:43

14:35:40

14:24:51

14:20:41

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-OB/averageSpeed/
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LOFT)

4 Races

JORGE RODRIGUEZ
(RODRIGUEZ FAMILY)

4 Races

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)
4 Races

JAY HILTON (HILTON LOFT)
4 Races

LENIER GANDARA
(GANDARA LOFT)

4 Races

MARIO HURTADO (MARIO
HURTADO)

4 Races

LIBAN TRETO (SWAT LOFT)
4 Races

JOSEPH CHARVAT (TWIN
POINTS)

4 Races

MARIAN HEREZA (MARIAN
HAREZA)

4 Races

KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL
Family Loft)

4 Races

LUIS RODRIGUEZ (HEAVEN
ANGELS LOFT)

4 Races

JAN JAWORSKI (JF
JAWORSKI)

4 Races

NORBERTO MARTINEZ
(MARTINEZ LOFT)

4 Races

DAN NELSON (NELSON
FAMILY LOFT)

4 Races

FRANK VARRIELLO (FRANKS
LOFT)

4 Races

OSCAR AGUILERA (OSCAR
AGULIERA)

4 Races

DONALD FORSYTH JR (VAN
FORSYTH LOFT)

4 Races

JOHNNY GIDDENS
(JOHNEBGOOD)

Total Distance: 701.319 Miles
Average Speed: 1421.623 YPM

Total Distance: 702.811 Miles
Average Speed: 1421.538 YPM
Total Distance: 696.948 Miles
Average Speed: 1421.498 YPM
Total Distance: 706.992 Miles
Average Speed: 1421.195 YPM

Total Distance: 701.637 Miles
Average Speed: 1419.306 YPM

Total Distance: 704.273 Miles
Average Speed: 1418.264 YPM
Total Distance: 704.826 Miles
Average Speed: 1418.215 YPM

Total Distance: 708.150 Miles
Average Speed: 1415.977 YPM

Total Distance: 711.409 Miles
Average Speed: 1409.74 YPM

Total Distance: 692.017 Miles
Average Speed: 1408.234 YPM

Total Distance: 705.467 Miles
Average Speed: 1404.276 YPM

Total Distance: 696.594 Miles
Average Speed: 1403.775 YPM

Total Distance: 702.523 Miles
Average Speed: 1397.107 YPM

Total Distance: 698.903 Miles
Average Speed: 1382.124 YPM

Total Distance: 700.954 Miles
Average Speed: 1376.878 YPM

Total Distance: 719.210 Miles
Average Speed: 1349.235 YPM

Total Distance: 697.262 Miles
Average Speed: 1321.569 YPM

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time

Total Time

14:24:3

14:30:5

14:22:53

14:35:20

14:28:54

14:33:19

14:34:39

14:38:48

14:44:15

14:23:57

14:41:41

14:33:3

14:40:47

14:40:26

14:52:35

: 15:19:20

: 15:9:32
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4 Races Total Distance: 696.523 Miles Total Time: 15:27:35
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